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DATE 

JUNE 
- -

30 

JULY 

9 

AUGUST 

19-20 

27 

31 

SEPTEMBER 

2 

3 
-

10 

OCTOBER 

14 

15 

NOVEMBER 

4 

9-12 

DECEMBER 

2 

3 -
9 

- - -

- -

- -

- -

-

-

-

-

-
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2023 BAND SCHEDULE 
-

LOCATION 

Middletown, NY 

Pine Island, NY 

Durham, NY 

Binghamton, NY 

Passaic, NJ 

Goshen, CT 

Pine Island, NY 

Clifton, NJ 

Bear Mountain, NY 

Greenwood Lake, NY 

Rutherford, NJ 

New Braunfels, TX 

Middletown, NY 
S9uth ngton,_ q 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 

-
VENUE 

- - -

Festival Square 

Summerfest 

German Alps Festival 

otsiningo Park 

3rd Ward Park 

Goshen Fair 

Onionfest 

St. John Kanty Picnic

Anthony Wayne Park 

Octoberfest 

Private 

Wurstfest 

Paramount Theater 

-Cadillac Ranch 
Genetti's Best Western 

- -
TIME 

- -

2pm 

1pm 

7pm 

2pm 
-
3:30pm 

- -

12:30pm 

1pm 

3pm 

2pn:i 
Tentative 

-

TICKET INFO 

- - - - - -

845-651-4266 

845-651-4266 

973-473-5111 

845-651-4266 

973-473-5111 

- - - - - - -

845-651-4266 

845-651-4266 

-

-

- -

- -

Please Turn Over >

4 High Mount, NY                       Belleayre Ski Area                         6 -9pm               


